Summer Solstice Show Entries and Ride Times for Saturday, July 11, 2015

Name Entry #

Class 1 - Intro A English
Avery Tonniges
Rebecca Barry

Ava Muir

Class 20 Intro 1 Western
Laurie Lee Huyck

Sarina Kyhn

Kristen Loudon

Emma Smith

Kathy Lewis

Class 2 - Intro B English - AM
Miya Higgins

Elizabeth Ehlers

Rebecca Barry

Class 21 Intro 2 Western
Emma Smith
Kathy Lewis

Class 22 Intro 3 Western
Sarina Kyhn

Class 3 - Intro C
Mia Hermanson
Miya Higgins
Emmaly Wright
Emma Sondgeroth
Elizabeth Ehlers

Class 23 - Intro 4 Western
Laurie Lee Huyck

Class 4 - Training 1
Emma Sondgeroth
Bess Binfield
Miya Higgins

MORNING BREAK

Class 24 - Basic 1 Western
Alyssa Loudon
Kristen Loudon

25
29
31

)]

23
17

26
30
29

23
17

20
26
21
10
30

10
28
26

Horse Name

Pintada
Wild Rumpass
Coolamity Jane

Andrew

Rooster

Lena

Nina

Excalibur E.E. Enchantment

Can Danse
5th Avenue
Wild Rumpass

Nina
Excalibur E.E. Enchantment

Rooster

Candy

Can Danse

Lucky

Silly Gumbo
5th Avenue

Andrew

Silly Gumbo
Filaree
Can Danse

The Unknown Woman
Lena

Ride Time

7:30 AM

7:36
7:42

7:48
7:54
8:00
8:06
8:12

8:18
8:24
8:30

8:36
8:42

8:48

8:54
9:00
9:06
9:12
9:18

9:24

9:30
9:36
9:42

10:00
10:06



Class 5 Training 2
Liz Sorensen
Miya Higgins

Class 11 - Training Level Rider Test

22
26

Katie Krause

Class 15 - Walk/Trot Equitation - AM

3

Emma Sondgeroth
Avery Tonniges
Kristen Loudon
Class 6 - Training 3
Jillian Brummer
Emmaly Wright
Mia Hermanson
Liz Sorensen

Bess Binfield

Class 17 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation

10
25
7

27
21
20
22
28

Kristen Loudon
Alyssa Loudon
Miya Higgins

7
8
26

Class 7 - 1st Level Test 1 English

Katie Krause
Jillian Brummer

Class 13 Lead-Line
Teigen Brown
Finley Long

3
27

Class 2 - Intro B English PM Group

Alyssa Loudon
Lindsay Herrick

Class 15 - Walk/Trot Equitation - PM

2
5

Alyssa Loudon
Lindsay Herrick

Class 32 - Adult/Youth Team Challenge

2
5

Laurie Lee Huyck/Alyssa Loudon

Katie Krause/Kristen Loudon
Bess Binfield/Liz Sorensen

Feodora
Can Danse

Varcity Moves

Silly Gumbo
Pintada
Lena

Ima Sure Bet
Lucky
Candy
Feodora
Filaree

Lena
The Unknown Woman
Can Danse

Varcity Moves
Ima Sure Bet

The Unknown Woman
The Bar Exam

The Bar Exam
Orlando

The Bar Exam
Orlando

10:12
10:18

10:24

10:30
10:30
10:30

10:45
10:51
10:56
11:02
11:08

11:15
11:15
11:15

11:36
11:42

Noon
Noon

20:30
20:35

20:40
20:40



Division

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

AA
Jr
Jr
Jr.
AA

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

Jr.
AA

Jr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

AA

Jr.
AA
Jr.

Jr
Jr

Judge

Rose
Rose
Rose

Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose

Rose
Rose
Rose

Rose
Rose

Rose

Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose

Rose

Rose
Rose
Rose

Rose
Rose

Score

88.5
104.5
100

189

140

177.5

156.5
Scratch

116.5
103
111.5

133.5
Scratch

105

122.5
155.5
141.5
118
128

198

122.5
182
157.5

246.5
192.5

%

55.313
65.313
62.5

67.5
50
63.393
55.893

Scratch

72.813
64.375
69.688

55.625

Scratch

43.75

61.25
77.75
70.75
59
64

68.276

53.261
79.13
68.479

79.516
62.097

Place

N R W R
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AA
Jr.

AA

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
AA
AA

Jr
Jr

AA
Jr.

Jr.
Jr.

Jr.
Jr.

Jr.
Jr.

Rose
Rose

Rose

Rose
Rose
Rose

Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose

Rose
Rose

Rose
Rose

Rose
Rose

Rose
Rose

Rose
Rose
Rose

186.5
183.5

Scratch

154
145
125.5
141.5
172.5

102
93.5

71.731
70.577

70
65.909
57.045
64.318
78.409

60

63.75
58.438

NP
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